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	8
	1
	3
	6
	9
	5
	2
	4
	7

	
	
	
	5
	6
	9
	4
	7
	2
	1
	3
	8

	
	
	
	2
	7
	4
	3
	8
	1
	9
	5
	6

	
	
	
	7
	2
	6
	8
	3
	9
	5
	1
	4

	
	
	
	4
	3
	5
	1
	2
	7
	8
	6
	9

	
	
	
	9
	8
	1
	5
	4
	6
	7
	2
	3

	
	
	
	3
	9
	7
	2
	1
	4
	6
	8
	5

	
	
	
	6
	4
	2
	9
	5
	8
	3
	7
	1

	
	
	
	1
	5
	8
	7
	6
	3
	4
	9
	2


	Five to stump you

	1
	Jack Richards (1986-1988 : 8 tests)  /  Jack Russell (1988-1998 : 54 tests)  

	2
	West Indies

	3
	Hashim Amla

	4
	David Lloyd

	5
	Glamorgan


	Name the ground
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                            St Lawrence Ground , Canterbury , Kent                                



	Initials Quiz
	
	Anagrams

	S  M
	Sadiq Mohammad
	
	Adopt Low Nun
	Paul Downton

	R  K
	Roger Knight
	
	Lace Swatter
	Alex Stewart

	Z  A
	Zaheer Abbas
	
	Remarry Ducky
	Deryck Murray

	M  P
	Mike Procter
	
	Alien Hay
	Ian Healy

	D  S
	David Shepherd
	
	Buckram Hero
	Mark Boucher

	A  S
	Andy Stovold
	
	

	T  B 
	Tony Brown
	
	

	J  F
	Jim Foat
	
	

	D  G
	David Graveney
	
	

	J  M
	John Mortimore
	
	

	J  D
	Jack Davey
	
	


	Name the players
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                          Ken Barrington
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                          Neil Fairbrother 
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                        Charl Langeveldt     


	Whats going on
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	England had wrapped up the 1992 tour to New Zealand with two test victories when a serious knee injury to David ‘Syd’ Lawrence overshadowed their accomplishments.

The Gloucestershire fast bowler was charging in during the fifth day of the third Test in Wellington when, as he planted his left foot down in his delivery stride, his knee cap split in two. 

Lawrence writhed in excruciating pain as his cries of agony echoed around the Basin Reserve. It took eight people to carry the robust Lawrence off the pitch on a stretcher. 

Sadly, the Test, Lawrence’s fifth, was also his last for England.
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